

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work—	Construction & Maintenance of Road from Fufensi Hatix Bhamsiya to Munela tola				
Name of Agency—	Bharat bhushan at purnera college road purnera				
Agreement No—	4MBD/2024-2025				
Work order—	19/08/2024				
Work completion—	18/08/2025				
Report Entry					
Date of Entry—					
1/1	Cleaning and grading road land by manual.				
	2x20	30.0	1.00	2	1200.0 m ²
	2x8	30.0	1.00	2	480.0 m
	2x1	10.0	1.00	2	20.0 m
					total qty 1700.0 m ²
					say 0.170 Hec
2/3	Construction of G.S.B by providing well graded—				
	4x	1.75	1.45	0.150	1.52 m ³
	6x	2.85	1.70	0.150	4.36 m ³
	5x	3.15	1.75	0.150	4.13 m ³

Continuation

Qty 10.01 m³

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2 on A/C Bill					
Abstract qty. of cost					
(1) clearing and grubbing and land etc complete.					
vide qty. Page no - 1					
0.17 ha @ 2769.26/ha =					13077.00
2) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc complete.					
vide qty. Page no - 3					
254.10 m ² @ 264.51/m ² =					67212.00
(3) Construction of C/S by providing well graded material etc complete.					
vide qty. Page no - 2					
27.981 m ² @ 2787.95/m ² =					78009.00
(4) providing, laying, spreading and compaction WBM UO-3 etc complete.					
vide qty. Page no - 2					
26.04 m ² @ 5554.51/m ² =					144639.00
(5) Construction of D/LC etc, vide qty. Page no - 2					
4.445 m ² @ 5784.96/m ² =					25714.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) Construction of Panel Concrete m30 grade etc complete, vide pty. Page no - 3					
398.43 m ³ @ 9769.66/m ³					= 3892526.00
(7) RCC m15 grade concrete etc complete, vide pty. Page no - 9					
200 m ³ @ 3081.35/m ³					= 6163.00
(8) RCC m15 grade 200mm stone etc complete, vide pty. Page no - 9					
300 m ³ @ 840.73/m ³					= 2522.00
(9) Redwood-reclaimed Gown fireproof board etc, vide pty. Page no - 9					
3184 m ² @ 14977.00/m ²					= 57512.00
(10) Painting and fixing of rebo- reclaimed Gown fireproof board etc complete, vide pty. Page no - 9					
200 m ² @ 4460.23/m ²					= 8920.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and fixing 800 mm circular board etc.					
vide qty. Page no. - 9					
4.00 m @ 437.209/m					= 17488.00
(12) 800 mm x 900 mm rectangular board etc complete					
vide qty. Page no. - 9					
4.00 m @ 4228.35/m					= 16913.00
(13) 900 mm side octagon etc.					
vide qty. Page no. - 9					
4.00 m @ 8673.09/m					= 34692.10
(14) RCC mix grade boundary pillars etc complete,					
vide qty. Page no. - 10					
12.00 m @ 688.81/m					= 8266.00
(15) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound etc complete,					
vide qty. Page no. - 11					
170.00 m ² @ 995.00/m ²					= 169184.00
(16) Providing and fixing 60 mm thick typical Board etc complete,					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide qty. Page no - 10 4.00 m ² @ 11802.12/m ²					= 47208.00
17.) Earthwork in excavation for foundation etc complete, vide qty. Page no - 3 153.29 m ³ @ 405.83/m ³					= 62210.00
8.) Poorly concrete for pcc/rcc in open foundation m/s grade etc complete, vide qty. Page no - 3 8.42 m ³ @ 7435.73/m ³					= 62609.00
19.) Poorly concrete for pcc/rcc in open foundation m/s grade etc complete, vide qty. Page no - 5 & 5 3.42 m ³ + 30.32 m ³ = 33.94 m ³ = 4 m ³ + 33.93 m ³ @ 811.26/m ³					277251.200 = 277267.00
(20.) Subgrading, Htly and blay - HYSO bar in foundation etc vide qty. Page no - 4 0.24 m ² @ 71824.33/m ²					17238.00 = 17195.00
(21.) pcc/rcc in substructure m/s grade etc complete,					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide dty. Page no - 5					215732.00
25.52 m ³ @ 8470.03/m ³				=	216188.00
25.47					
22) Poorly weethals in border/Rec abuse etc complete					
vide dty. Page no - 5					
56.00 m ³ @ 383.30/m ³				=	21465.00
3) Rec/Rec in substructure m ³ gate etc complete					
vide dty. Page no - 5					
21.24 m ³ @ 8899.68/m ³				=	189029.00
(24) Subbing, fitting and lay m ³ bar in substructure etc complete					
vide dty. Page no - 4					
2.075 m ³ Limit 2.04 m ³					146964.00
@ 72041.15/m ³				=	147310.00
25) Backfill behind abutment wing wall etc complete					
vide dty. Page no - 6					132240.00
40.01 m ³ @ 3305.18/m ³				=	132234.00
26) Poorly and larry filter media etc complete					121041.00
vide dty. Page no - 6					
27.69 m ³ @ 4371.30/m ³				=	121063.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(27) Paving and laying PCC in m30 grade etc complete				
vide qty page no - 7				
7.68 m ³ @ 9904.05/m ³				= 76063.00
(28) supply, fitting and lay HSD bar in substructure etc				
vide qty page no - 7				
0.748 m ³ limit 0.650 m ³				44
@ 73521.54/m ³				= 47995.00
				47789.00
(29) PCC in parapet construction etc complete				
vide qty page no - 7				35744.00
4.22 m ³ @ 8470.03/m ³				= 35777.00
(30) Painting on parapet wall etc complete				
vide qty page no - 8				
55.68 m ² @ 137.55/m ²				= 7659.00
(31) paving and lay of drainage spouts etc complete				
vide qty page no - 7				
4.00 m ³ @ 1077.97/m ³				= 4312.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(32) Paving and lay m.o. grade wearing course etc complete					
ride off Pavers - 8					21714.00
1.48 m ³ @ 14671.31/m ³				=	21743.00
33) Paving and lay approach slab etc complete					
ride off Pavers - 2					
12.60 m ³ @ 13580.13/m ³				=	171110.00
34) Paving and lay approach slab etc complete					
ride off Pavers - 2					
6.30 m ³ @ 8019.98/m ³				=	50526.00
35) Plastering with (1:3) m parabed etc complete					
ride off Pavers - 8					
26.56 m ³ @ 222.90/m ³				=	5920.00
36) Brick masonry 1:3 in parapet etc complete					
ride off Pavers - 8					
3.84 m ³ @ 6933.54/m ³				=	26625.00
					Rs 6284345.10

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

~~Rev. Mr. J. J. J.~~
~~21-2-77~~
~~AF~~
~~Ramesh~~

[illegible]